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Αριθμός
μητρώου

Πλήθος
Βαθμών

Μέσος Όρος
Ασκήσεων (με

άριστα 10)

Εξέταση Πρότζεκτ Τελικος βαθμος
εργαστηριου με
αναγωγη στο 10

Τελικος για
συνυπολογισμο με

θεωρία

1064361
1067552
1069362
1069665
1070945
1072506
1072535
1072580
1072644
1075211
1079336
1080402
1084520
1084521
1084574
1084927
1086535
1088097
1090036
1091848
1093332
1093363
1093369
1093390
1093402
1093406
1093413
1093423
1093424
1093438
1093440
1093468
1093488
1097442
1097448
1097464

** χωρίς υποχρεώση
Πρότζεκτ

5 5,70 4,5 5,10 5,1
5 3,26 5,7 4,50 5,0
5 6,80 5,9 6,40 6,4
4 5,86 7,5 6,70 6,7
5 5,91 5,5 5,70 5,7
5 6,68 7,5 7,10 7,1
5 6,53 3 4,80 5,0
4 8,15 5,4 6,80 6,8
5 5,37 8,25 6,80 6,8
4 4,66 5,4 5,00 5,0
5 6,51 3 4,80 5,0
5 5,05 4,81 4,90 5,0
5 7,09 7,5 7,30 7,3
5 4,74 7,96 6,30 6,3
5 8,06 6,35 7,20 7,2
5 5,15 8,24 6,70 6,7
5 8,40 8,5 8,50 8,5
5 6,70 6,35 6,50 6,5
5 4,23 6,35 5,30 5,3
5 5,28 2 3,60
4 2,72 5,05 3,90
5 6,72 3,5 5,10 5,1
5 7,29 8,24 7,80 7,8
5 5,05 5,05 5,00 5,0
5 5,25 5,05 5,10 5,1
5 5,13 7,5 6,30 6,3
5 4,75 4,23 4,50 5,0
5 3,62 4,7 4,10
5 6,50 4,7 5,60 5,6
5 5,91 8,5 7,20 7,2
4 3,91 7,3 5,60 5,6
5 5,46 4,7 5,10 5,1
5 5,18 7,51 6,30 6,3
5 3,98 3,5 3,70
4 6,70 4,81 5,80 5,8
5 4,92 7,3 6,10 6,1


